Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nicholas Borrett - (472889) - Stowmarket SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:31.91
2:32.94
2:33.40
2:35.03
2:38.20
2:47.15
2:47.31
2:51.01
2:53.29
2:53.61
2:53.77
2:55.73
3:05.72
3:08.49
3:13.60
3:16.66
3:23.91
3:24.79
3:35.62
3:39.94

4:26.52

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:33.40

2:31.91
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

336
329
326
316
297
252
251
235
226
225
224
217
183
175

117
110
62

WA Pts

326
336

Round

Round

F
F

Date

18/11/16
02/10/16
171117
13/11/15
04/10/15
22/06/14
211114
24/11113
13/01/13
25/11/12
17/03/13
12/05/13
10/03/12
271111
16/10/11
13/03/11
08/05/11
22/01/11
19/09/10
20/06/10
15/11/09

Date

171117

18/11/16

Meet

Stowmarket Club Championships 2016
West Suffolk The Neate Meet

Stowmarket Club Championships 2017
Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015
West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet

Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
Stowmarket Club Champs

Stowmarket SC Club Championships
Teamipswich SC January Open Meet
Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships
Suffolk County Championships

West Suffolk SC Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Stowmarket Club Championships

Deben SC Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

West Suffolk Open Meet

Sudbury & District Last Chance Meet
teamipswich Novice Opener

Suffolk County Development

Stowmarket Club Champs

Meet

Stowmarket Club Championships 2017

Stowmarket Club Championships 2016

Venue

Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Stowmarket
Woodbridge
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Sudbury

Ipswich

Ipswich

Mid Suffolk Leisure

Venue

Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4

Club Swam Under Level

Stowmarket 4

Stowmarket 4
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:32.94
2:35.03
2:38.20
2:47.31
2:47.15
2:51.01
2:55.73
2:53.77
2:53.29
2:53.61
3:05.72
3:08.49
3:13.60
3:23.91
3:16.66
3:24.79
3:35.62
3:39.94

4:26.52

Copyright 2024

316
297
251
252
235
217
224

226

183
175
162
139

137
117
110
62

02/10/16
13/11/15
04/10/15
21/11/14
22/06/14
24/11113
12/05/13
17/03/13
13/01/13
25/11/12
10/03/12
2711111
16/10/11
08/05/11
13/03/11
22/01/11
19/09/10
20/06/10
15/11/09

West Suffolk The Neate Meet

Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015
West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet
Stowmarket Club Champs

Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
Stowmarket SC Club Championships

West Suffolk SC Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Teamipswich SC January Open Meet
Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships
Suffolk County Championships

Stowmarket Club Championships

Deben SC Open Meet

West Suffolk Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Sudbury & District Last Chance Meet
teamipswich Novice Opener

Suffolk County Development

Stowmarket Club Champs

Bury St Edmunds
Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Stowmarket
Newmarket
Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Ipswich
Stowmarket
Newmarket
Stowmarket
Woodbridge

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Sudbury

Ipswich

Ipswich

Mid Suffolk Leisure

Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Page 2/2
3
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



