Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nicholas Borrett - (472889) - Stowmarket SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:31.91	336	F	18/11/16	Stowmarket Club Championships 2016	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:32.94	329	F	02/10/16	West Suffolk The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
2:33.40	326	F	17/11/17	Stowmarket Club Championships 2017	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:35.03	316		13/11/15	Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:38.20	297	F	04/10/15	West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
2:47.15	252		22/06/14	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	Stowmarket	3
2:47.31	251		21/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:51.01	235		24/11/13	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:53.29	226	F	13/01/13	Teamipswich SC January Open Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
2:53.61	225		25/11/12	Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:53.77	224	F	17/03/13	Suffolk County Championships	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
2:55.73	217	F	12/05/13	West Suffolk SC Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
3:05.72	183	Н	10/03/12	Suffolk County Championships	Newmarket	Stowmarket	2
3:08.49	175		27/11/11	Stowmarket Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
3:13.60	162		16/10/11	Deben SC Open Meet	Woodbridge	Stowmarket	3
3:16.66	154		13/03/11	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
3:23.91	139	F	08/05/11	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	2
3:24.79	137		22/01/11	Sudbury & District Last Chance Meet	Sudbury	Stowmarket	4
3:35.62	117	Н	19/09/10	teamipswich Novice Opener	Ipswich	Stowmarket	4
3:39.94	110		20/06/10	Suffolk County Development	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
4:26.52	62		15/11/09	Stowmarket Club Champs	Mid Suffolk Leisure	Stowmarket	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:33.40	326	F	17/11/17	Stowmarket Club Championships 2017	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:31.91 Copyright 202	336 4	F	18/11/16	Stowmarket Club Championships 2016	Stowmarket	Stowmarket Powered By SPORTS	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:32.94	329	F	02/10/16	West Suffolk The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
2:35.03	316		13/11/15	Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:38.20	297	F	04/10/15	West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
2:47.31	251		21/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:47.15	252		22/06/14	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	Stowmarket	3
2:51.01	235		24/11/13	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:55.73	217	F	12/05/13	West Suffolk SC Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
2:53.77	224	F	17/03/13	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:53.29	226	F	13/01/13	Teamipswich SC January Open Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
2:53.61	225		25/11/12	Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
3:05.72	183	Н	10/03/12	Suffolk County Championships	Newmarket	Stowmarket	2
3:08.49	175		27/11/11	Stowmarket Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
3:13.60	162		16/10/11	Deben SC Open Meet	Woodbridge	Stowmarket	3
3:23.91	139	F	08/05/11	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	2
3:16.66	154		13/03/11	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
3:24.79	137		22/01/11	Sudbury & District Last Chance Meet	Sudbury	Stowmarket	4
3:35.62	117	Н	19/09/10	teamipswich Novice Opener	Ipswich	Stowmarket	4
3:39.94	110		20/06/10	Suffolk County Development	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
4:26.52	62		15/11/09	Stowmarket Club Champs	Mid Suffolk Leisure	Stowmarket	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS